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Source: Technology Transfer Offices Institutional Capacity Assessment Survey – 43 responses 



Invention Disclosures - 2015 

25 

14 

34 

73 

20 

32 32 

12 

35 

123 

11 
15 

31 

64 

75 

15 
19 

110 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18



Number of Active TPE / PCT 
Patents 
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Contracted Projects 
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Kaliteli yatırımlar ile güçlü, sürdürülebilir ve 
dengeli büyüme diliyoruz 

 
TTH Türkiye Danışmanlık Hizmetleri Ekibi 

ttaturkey@ttgv.org.tr 
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